

Holly Street Fire Hall 1600 Holly Street Nashville, Davidson County, TN Photo by: David Paine Date: May 1982 Neg.: Metro Historical Commission Principal facade from north #1 of 8



Holly Street Fire Hall 1600 HOlly Street Nashville, Davidson County, TN Photo by: David Paine Date: May 1982 Nega: Metro Historical Commission View from northeast #2 of 8



Holly Street Fire Hall 1600 Holly Street Nashville, Davidson County, TN Photo by: David Paine Date: May 1982 Negative: Metro Historical Commission View from northwest #3 of 8



Holly Street Fire Hall 1600 Holly Street Nashville, Davidson County, TN Photo by: David Paine Date: May 1982 Negative: Metro Historical Commission View from southwest showing addition



Holly Street Fire Hall 1600 Holly Street Nashville, Davidson County, TN Photo by: David Paine Date: May 1982 Negative: Metro Historical Commission Pag h Porch columns on east side #5 of 8



Holly Street Fire Hall 1600 Holly Street Nashville, Davidson County, TN Photo by: David Paine Date: May 1982 Negative: Metro Historical Commission Fire pole, northwest corner of engine room #6 of 8



Nashville, Davidson County, TN Photo by: David Paine Date: May 1982 Negative: Metro Historical Commission Stair to dormitory, west wall of engine room

Holly Street Fire Hall

1600 Holly Street



Holly Street Fire Hall 1600 Holly Street Nashville, Davidson County, TN Photo by: David Paine Date: May 1982 Negative: Metro Historical Commission Community meeting building, view from northwest #8 of 8